
Pay Estimate Form

Project Name: Various Roads in Arcola (17120x)

Project Number: 17120x

PO Number: 183232

Contractor: Angel Brothers Enterprises

Pay Estimate Number: 4

Date of Estimate: CreatedOn  05/01/2020   LastModifiedOn  05/15/2020

Estimate Dates: From  04/01/2020    To    04/30/2020

Contract Dates: 12/02/2019    To    05/29/2020

Total

Original Contract Time 180 Days

Extensions by Change Orders 0 Days

Total Contract Time 180 Days

Spent Days 151 Days

Days Remaining 29 Days

Up to Previous Current Total

1. Original Contract Amount $ 1,464,549.60

2. Net Change by Change Orders $ 0.00

3. Total Contract Amount $ 1,464,549.60

4. Total Earnings $ 455,563.40 $ 197,859.34 $ 653,422.74

5. Total Work Completed (%) 31.11% 13.51% 44.62%

6. Material on Hand (Payment) $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

7. Material on Hand (Recovery) $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

8. Total Earnings before
Retainage (4+6-7)

$ 455,563.40 $ 197,859.34 $ 653,422.74

9. Retainage at 10% of (8) $ 45,556.34 $ 19,785.93 $ 65,342.27

10. Retainage Release $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

11. Net After Retainage (8-9+10) $ 410,007.06 $ 178,073.41 $ 588,080.47

12. Adjustments (Liquidated
Damages)

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

13.Payment Due (11-12) $ 178,073.41

Report Generated on 05/15/2020 2:18 PM
[Timezone: (UTC-06:00) Central Time (US & 
Canada)]

Page 1 of 1

LAWSON

AGENDA

PO 183232
DMS
REC 534042

AGENDA




